## EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

to any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts this General

## 1. Offer of Terms

("Originating LEA") which is dated

Provider offers the same privacy protections found in this DPA between it and

only to privacy prot such as price, term Provider and the Subs to suit the unique ne (1) a material change listed in the original	rms ("General Offer") through rections, and Provider's signature, or schedule of services, or to scribing LEA may also agree to charleds of the Subscribing LEA. The Property in the applicable privacy statuenting Service Agreement; or three As should send the signed <b>Exhibit</b> "	e shall not necessarily any other provision in the data provided by the data provided by the data withdraw the data (3) years after the data	y bind Provider to other terms, not addressed in this DPA. The by Subscribing LEA to the Provider the General Offer in the event of: ge in the services and products te of Provider's signature to this
support@gonoodle.co	m .		
PROVIDER:	GoNoodle, Inc.		05 / 03 / 2021
BY:	KC Esteusou	Date:	PROVIDER SIGN DATE
Printed Name:  2. Subscribing LEA	KC Estenson	Title/Position:	CEO
General Offer of Priv terms of this DPA for and the Provider. **P	signing a separate Service Agreeme acy Terms. The Subscribing LEA a the term of the DPA between the RIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBS IANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. *	nd the Provider shall t INSERT SCHOOL DISTRIC SCRIBING LEA MUST D	herefore be bound by the same T OR LOCAL EDUCATION AGENCY
LEA: Morongo USD	. 11	05	/ 19 / 2021
BY: Sha			/ 19 / 2021
Printed Name: Sharon Flores SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Morongo USD		Title/Position: Assistant Superintendent	
DESIGNATED REPRESI	ENTATIVE OF LEA:		
Name:	Sharon Flores		
Title:	Assistant Superintendent		
Address:	5715 Utah Trail Twentynine Palms, CA 92277		
Telephone Number:	760-367-9191		
Email:	sharon.flores@morongo.k12.ca.us		

1190353v1